



### **Co-Hosted Events**







# PHOTO GALLERY

www.worldrealtycongress.com

## **COMMUNITY TOUR** Dec 9-10, 2024

















# MASTERCLASSES

### Dec 11, 2024

































# WRC CONFERENCE

### Dec 12, 2024











## WRC CONFERENCE Dec 12, 2024

# 















# WRC CONFERENCE

### Dec 12, 2024













### WRC RECOGNITION AWARDS Dec 12, 2024

















### WRC RECOGNITION AWARDS Dec 12, 2024



















## WRC AWARDS Dec 13, 2024















## WRC AWARDS Dec 13, 2024











#### About Plan3Media



Plan3Media (P3M) is a dynamic event and media company that was established in 2015. We specialize in crafting innovative event concepts and transforming them into vibrant, intellectual event properties. Our portfolio includes groundbreaking initiatives such as the Customer Happiness and Employee Happiness Awards, as well as the prestigious World Realty Congress. We also specialize in crafting captivating corporate and community events, collaborating with some of the most prominent names in the UAE to bring exceptional experiences to life.

Some of the flagship conferences of P3M are:





HAPPINESS